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LICENSE

NUMBER

85*0203

82-0435

84*0990

85-0673

81-1145

83-0357

86-1182
85-0123

82-11 ?3

84-0983

83-0207

83-1141

85-0315

82-0103

84-0452

86-1055

82-0902

85-0093

82-1169

85-0460

82-0423

86-0167

87-0311

85-1197

85-0261

84-0247

85-0035

83-0437

86-0430

82-0529

86-0012

84-0655

82-0788

84-0017

SURNAME

OSWALD

OSWALD

OSWALD

OTT

OTTERBACHER

OURS

OUTLAW

OUTLAW

OUTLAW

OUTLAW

OUTLAW

OUZTS

OUZTS

OWEN

OWEN

OWEN

OWEN

QWENBY

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OWENS

OXLEY

OXNER

OXNER

PAAVEL

M A L E S
GIVEN NAME

RUSSELL SEASE
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM B£NTCN
TAMPA FLA

WILLIAM WALLACE
BATESBURG SC

*******

ALLEN BYRO
SWANSEA SC

*******

ROSS ERIC
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ALAN MARSHALL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BILL STEVEN
COLUMBIA SC

DAVID LAWRENCE
COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL RAYMOND
ST MATTHEWS SC

MICHAEL RAYMOND
ST MATTHEWS SC

WILLIAM E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KENNETH FER8ELL JR
COLUMBIA SC

MALCOLM ALLEN JR
CAYCE SC

*******

BRIAN MORGAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DONALD ARTHUR JR
LAUDERHILL FL

RICHARD BRYSON
LEXINGTON SC

ROSS STRIBLZN JR
IRMO SC

*******

CLYDE LEE JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHALMERS BELK JR
CAYCE SC

CLYDE ERVIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVID LEE
GILBERT SC

DOUGLAS NATHAN
LEXINGTON SC

EDWARD LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES EDWA80
SWANSEA SC

KEVIN SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NOEL RAY
BATESBURG SC

ROBERT EDWARD
LEXINGTON SC

SAMUEL EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

WAYNE ROBERT
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM JONATHAN
TRAVELERS REST SC
*******

PRAYTHER 8 JR
HARDEEVILLE SC

*******

SAMUEL FRED JR
COLUMBIA SC

WALTER KEITH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ALLAN EDGAR
COLUMBIA SC

AGE

26

19

33

23

21

24

20

23

20

22

55

20

24

18

37

22

60

39

35

51

26

28

29

39

18

49

45

26

36

26

36

22

31

27

F E M A L E S

BUSBEE GLENOA CABOL
LEXINGTON SC

HILL RE8ECCA LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

MCALISTER SHARMEN ANN
LEESVILLE SC

REYNOLDS ANGELA SHERRELL
GASTON SC

HAHON MICHELE PATRICIA
COLUMBIA SC

MALCOLM ELIZABETH ANN
ROCK HILL SC

WRIGHT TABITHAT LEIGH
LEXINGTON SC

KANINER LUCIA CAROLINA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SPIRES DEBORAH LUCAS
GASTON SC

BUFF TAMNIE FAY£
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARMON BETTY SMITH
GILBERT SC

HARDY KIM8ERLY KATE
COLUMBIA SC

MARCHANT DEBRA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELNESS BOBBIE LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ATKINSON MARY ANN
LAUDERHILL FL

MATHIAS TRACEY ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

BOUKNIGHT BETTY METZ
IRNO SC

BEARDSLEE DIANE MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS LINDA W
CAYCE SC

CAUDLE BARBARA P
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HYMAN MARIE NEETZE
LEXINGTON SC

ROBINSON MONICA DIANNE
LEXINGTON SC

GUNTER PATRICIA JOHNSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVIS DIANA DEBORAH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MAZZONE SUSAN FRANCES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELGIN BONNIE SCOTT
LEESVILLE SC

HARLING SUZANNE A
COLUMBIA SC

LANG LEY SANDRA JEAN
LEXINGTON SC

OWENS LINDA. KAY
LEXINGTON SC

CAMPBELL BARBARA CAROL
CAYCE SC

CORLEY KATBERINE B
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WQDK£ REGINA IRVINE
COLUMBIA SC

LEWIS SUSAN MILLER
LEXINGTON SC

KNEALE JAMIE LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

RACE
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DATE ISSUED

Mo-

3

4

10

7

12

4

11

2

12

10

3

12

4

2

5

10

9

2

12

5

5

3

4

12

4

3

1

5

5

6

11

7

8

1

Day

18

7

16

18

21

29

25

11

23

16

15

2

29

9

24

14

28

11

23

28

12

3

10

23

11

28

14

19

7

7

18

13

20

9

Year

1985

1982

1984

1985

1981

1983

1986

1985

1982

1984

1983

1983

1985

1982

1984

1986

1982

1985

1982

1985

1982

1986

1987

1985

1985

1984

1985

1983

1986

1982

19S5

1984

1982

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

3

5

10

7

1

5

11

3

12

10

3

1

5

2

5

10

10

2

2

5

5

3

4

,1

4

4

1

5

5

6

1

7

8

1

Day

30

21

20

27

2

14

26

3

28

18

27

5

18

10

27

25

9

14

26

31

14

29

18

11

12

13

19

29

15

19

is

20

27

10

Year

1985

1982

1984

1985

1982

19S3

1986

1985

1982

1984

1983

1984

1985

1982

1984

1986

1982

1 985

1983

1985

1982

1986

1987

1986

1985

1984

1985

1983

1986

1982

1936

1984

1982

1984

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV KENNETH D BUSBEE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GEORGE £ HILL
COLUMBIA SC
REV CHARLES S MCALISTER
BATESBURG SC

REV WILLIAM R PAULLING JR
GASTON SC

C PRIEST FREDERICK F MASAD
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV EARL D CROllYSER
GREENVILLE COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN 'LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV F PAUL KAMINER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV PHILLIP i M SPENCER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES W! JOHNSTON
GILBERT SC

REV H: THOMAS SUILLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV JEWEL E JEFFCQAT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES H NATES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV THOMAS W CORBELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV RONALD L DIEGEL
IRMO SC

AUBREY N TINDER III NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV ARTHUR E ROACH
CAYCE SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES A TRUESDALE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC PJ
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIE WILLIAMS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV GENE ALLEN
LEESVILLE SC
REV ROBERT MCBRIDE
LEXINGTON, COUNTY SC
«£V GEORGE M RISER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV J 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RUFUS CHANEYWORTH
CAYCE SC

CHAPLAIN WILLIAM H PRICE
LEXINGTON i COUNTY SC

REV STEVEN R BROUN
COLUMBIA SC
REV RXLEY MUNDAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR~JOGE~
LEXINGTON SC
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